

Court No. - 64

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 4928 of 2010

Appellant :- Ram Narain Singh

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Deepak Singh,J.V.Singh,Rajesh Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- Govt. Advocate,Rajjan Singh

Hon'ble Vivek Kumar Singh,J.

Case is called out.

None appears for the parties.

Put up this case on 19.10.2022 in the additional cause list.

Order Date :- 22.8.2022

DS